
Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25 2023 - SAMEDI LE 25 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ N.Menweg C.Ling V.Merrill R.Boisselle N.Menweg V.Merrill

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
SHAMAL HOT ROD FX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 5 3 6 3 3 4

KARABEL THE SAGA BEGINS OF CATSPELL EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 1 2 1 1

ARTEMISIACAT BRUSE OF KALINS AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 3 7 1 10 1 1

NETHERREALM EMBER CR SH BLACK & WHITE F 2 4 2 2

ANGELSPUR TWIST AND SHOUT PE LH WHITE COPPER EYED F 1 6 4 4 6

JUSTORIAMESE SAY MY NAME BA SH CINNAMON POINT F 1 4 8 2 4

BIRCHPOINT MONEYBALL PS LH SEAL TORTIE LYNX POINT F 1 5 5 9 3

ANOUCHKA MINI FEE PE LH WHITE COPPER-EYED F 2 2 8 2

DARK ANGEL MORNING STAR HN LH BLACK VAN M 2 2 1

BRITISH EMPIRE LORD BYRON BR SH BLUE M 2 1 8 7

SOMALISSA JUN OF CHICANDSWELL SO LH RUDDY M 2 3 10 2

FLUFFYTOES DALLAS COWBOY EX LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 10 10 6 5 7

LARIMI RENFIELD OF PURRANORMAL BU SH SABLE M 1 4 6 8

SHACOON DINO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 6 6 8

REXKWIZIT MINAKO OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 7 3

FRITZ KATS LUCIFER EX SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 2 7 3

CATVISION KYRO OF SAVANNAHFAMILY SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 2 9 9 9 5

KATRINA-CAT GIBRALTAR LE ROC EX SH RED MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 2 8 4

REXCLUSIVE'S EMI-LEE CR SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 1 5

LARIMYR BOBA FETT HI LH BLUE POINT M 1 10 8 5

REXCLUSIVE'S RAVEN MAD CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT & WHITE F 1 9 5

L'EDEN TINA LY SH BLACK ROAN F 2 8 7

DES GLACES BLU DREAM BR SH BLUE F 2 7

HERRLICH THEODOR SX SH BLACK M 2 10 6

CAT GRIFFE NIAGARA HN LH SILVER SHADED F 2 7

LIGERS SIBERTAI TIGER PS LH BLUE LYNX POINT & WHITE M 2 9

DES GLACES DUBBY SNOW BR LH LILAC M 1 9

L'ETOILE ROUGE FELIX SF SH GOLDEN CLASSIC TABBY M 2 9

SPMAINECOONS JEWELS MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 1 10

L'EDEN STARBUCK LY SH BLACK ROAN M 2 10



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25 2023 - SAMEDI LE 25 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ N.Menweg C.Ling V.Merrill R.Boisselle C.Ling R.Boisselle

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 1 5 1 1 1

FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 4 4 2 2 1 1

KALINS MAJESTIC GRIFFIN AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 10 5 4 3 4 2

TONJANKEV DIOR OF REXKWIZIT DR SH CHOCOLATE CALICO F 1 2 1 6 9 4

PRACTICALCATS LITERAL FLYNN OR SH CAMEO MACKEREL TABBY M 1 3 2 8 2 5

SCO'CHATS MILLICENT COATED N'KISSES BR SH CHOCOLATE F 3 3 4 3 3

WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 8 7 5 4 2

PRECIOUSPOINT MIYA OR SH WHITE BLUE-EYED F 1 5 9 3 7 9

BWBABYDOLLS NAUGHTY NUGGET SPENCER RD LH SEAL POINT MITTED M 2 9 8 7 3 3

SEASEDGE TREASURE-OF-THE-SEA BO SH BLACK M 3 6 10 6 9 8 6

CHOC-O-VAN CATHERINE DE BAILLON HN LH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 8 9 2 6

FELILAND LOLITA BONITA BR SH SILVER SHADED F 2 6 5 8

FELININSOLITE GINNY CR SH SEAL MINK MACKEREL TABBY F 2 7 10 6 7

SILVER REIGN HOCUS POCUS EX LH BLUE SHADED M 1 7 10 5

BWBABYDOLLS TIMMY RD LH SEAL POINT BI-COLOUR M 2 5 4



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

KITTENS - CHATONS SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25 2023 - SAMEDI LE 25 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ N.Menweg C.Ling V.Merrill R.Boisselle C.Ling R.Boisselle

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
BIRCHPOINT A STAR IS BORN SB LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 5 8 11 1 4 1

FLUFFYTOES SPIRITWALKER EX SH CREAM LYNX POINT M 1 3 2 3 8 2

PUREABBY ATHENA OF CHABYMIOU AB SH RUDDY F 2 1 1 8 5

DES GLACES FLORA BR SH BLUE F 2 4 3 10 1 7

PASSION FELINE ABIGAEL PE LH BLACK F 2 8 4 6 3

PASSION FELINE ROSIE PE LH BLUE CREAM F 2 2 4 2

CHAGEM SHAMBALA BRUCE DR SH CHOCOLATE CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 9 7 7 10 4

SHAMAL ROSE BEEF EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 2 7 2 2 9

CATS PARADISE ATHOS JR SF SH GOLDEN TICKED TABBY M 2 7 6 14 4 9

PURRFEKT-PAW'S DON'T U WISH! PE LH CALICO F 1 1 1 10

ALPHAKATZZ BABYBELLE SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 2 15 3 11 8

KALINS A ROCKY ROAD AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 1 13 5 9 3

ANOUCHKA DELIMA CAILLOUX EX SH BLUE & WHITE F 2 2 1

ANOUCHKA AGATHE LAROCHE EX SH BLUE CREAM F 2 5 13 2

MOUNTAIN ROSE FENRISULFR MC LH RED M 3 12 5 9 8

KALINS DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 1 10 8 5

KIEKALKATS BLOOMING LIKE A BLOSSOM HN LH CALICO F 1 4 3

REXKWIZIT RUPURT CR SH RED CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 11 9 15 6 10

FEATHERPURRS DEXTER AS SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & White M 3 6 3

SCIROO'S PEGGY OF ASHVALE MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 1 9 5

REXOPULENCE PEBBLES OF REXKWIZIT CR SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 1 6

REXKWIZIT AKIRO CR SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 9 6

CHOC-O-VAN WHITE DEVIL HN LH BLACK & WHITE M 2 15 12 8 7

ANGELSPUR DO YA THINK I'M SEXY PE LH WHITE, COPPER-EYED M 1 12 10 4

MOUNTAIN ROSE FREKI MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 12 6

SPMAINECOONS HUMMER MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 13 5

MOUNTAIN ROSE FREYJA MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 13 15 7

REXKWIZIT LOTUS BLOSSOM CR SH CALICO VAN F 1 10

ALPHAKATZZ DUCHESSE SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 2 10

CATS PARADISE AYVORY SF SH GOLDEN TICKED TABBY F 2 14 14 7

CHOC-O-VAN BLUE LEGACY HN LH BROWN TABBY VAN, ODD EYED F 2 11

KIEKALKATS SASSY MARMALADE HN LH RED & WHITE F 2 6

FEATHERPURRS KIZZY DHARMA AS SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & White F 3 14



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25 2023 - SAMEDI LE 25 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ N.Menweg C.Ling V.Merrill R.Boisselle N.Menweg V.Merrill

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
OLIVER RAVENCLAW SH BLACK M 3 1 1 2 4 1 1

JACK LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 2 3 6 2 1 3

DESERT ROSE SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 3 2 4 3 2 3

MAGGIE MAY ROSE LH SEAL TORTIE POINT & WHITE F 2 4 4 5 2 2

BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 5 7 1 3 1

LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY N 2 8 8 1 4 7

MIA SH SEAL TORTOISHELL POINT F 2 9 3 9 5 2

MR. LEE SH BLACK SMOKE M 1 10 9 7 7 6 4

DRAGONNETTE SH RED MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 2 6 10 10 3 8

MACCHIATO LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 6 5 5

TEN LH BLUE M 2 9 8 6 4

CHOUCHOU LH RED TABBY VAN M 2 7 4 6

FERN FREYR SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 2 5 8 10 5

MY LOW SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 5 7 9

ENZO SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 6 8 10

MAMA'S BELLE SH SEAL POINT F 3 10 9 6

LINK'S SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 7 7



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 26 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam I.Zinck A.Mathis H.MacDougall I.Zinck

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
KARABEL THE SAGA BEGINS OF CATSPELL EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

JUSTORIAMESE SAY MY NAME BA SH CINNAMON POINT F 1 3 5 9 4 2 4

ARTEMISIACAT BRUSE OF KALINS AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 1 2 2 9 1 1

ANOUCHKA MINI FEE PE LH WHITE COPPER-EYED F 2 5 6 5 3 3

SHAMAL HOT ROD FX LH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 4 3 2

LARIMYR BOBA FETT HI LH BLUE POINT M 1 9 8 5 5 2

BRITISH EMPIRE LORD BYRON BR SH BLUE M 2 6 3 10 2

LARIMI RENFIELD OF PURRANORMAL BU SH SABLE M 1 6 7 3 8

BIRCHPOINT MONEYBALL PS LH SEAL TORTIE LYNX POINT F 1 7 8 4 5

ANGELSPUR TWIST AND SHOUT PE LH WHITE COPPER EYED F 1 1 8 8

DARK ANGEL MORNING STAR HN LH BLACK VAN M 2 9 1

REXCLUSIVE'S RAVEN MAD CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT & WHITE F 1 4 3

PASCAL BELLAMOONDO OF ASHVALE MC LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 1 3 6

SOMALISSA JUN OF CHICANDSWELL SO LH RUDDY M 2 4 7 10

NETHERREALM EMBER CR SH BLACK & WHITE F 2 8 8 4

FLUFFYTOES DALLAS COWBOY EX LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 6 6

SHACOON DINO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BLACK SMOKE M 2 7 4

CATVISION KYRO OF SAVANNAHFAMILY SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 2 10 5 6

JULIANA SX SH BLUE F 2 7 9

MARKITTS WARRIOR KANE AS SH CAMEO TICKED TABBY M 3 10 5

REXKWIZIT MINAKO OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 10 7

CAT GRIFFE NIAGARA HN LH SILVER SHADED F 2 10 7

HERRLICH THEODOR SX SH BLACK M 2 6

SPMAINECOONS BENTLEY MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 9 9

L'EDEN TINA LY SH BLACK ROAN F 2 7

L'ETOILE ROUGE FELIX SF SH GOLDEN CLASSIC TABBY M 2 8

KWBENGALS CANDY CANE KISSES BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 1 9

DES GLACES BLU DREAM BR SH BLUE F 2 10

CCKORATCATTERY DOLLY KT SH BLUE F 2 10



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 26 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam I.Zinck A.Mathis H.Boam A.Mathis

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
REXCELLENCE AIN'T THAT LOVE CR SH SEAL POINT M 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

WILDWATERCOONS ARIEL MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 1 3 2 2 2 1 1

FLUFFYTOES PENNIES FROM HEAVEN EX LH FLAME LYNX POINT M 1 4 3 5 3 2 2

KALINS MAJESTIC GRIFFIN AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 2 7 3 5 5 3

PRACTICALCATS LITERAL FLYNN OR SH CAMEO MACKEREL TABBY M 1 5 5 8 4 3 2

SEASEDGE TREASURE-OF-THE-SEA BO SH BLACK M 3 6 6 4 7 4 5

TONJANKEV DIOR OF REXKWIZIT DR SH CHOCOLATE CALICO F 1 7 4 10 8 2 6

SCO'CHATS MILLICENT COATED N'KISSES BR SH CHOCOLATE F 3 10 8 7 6 6 4

BWBABYDOLLS NAUGHTY NUGGET SPENCER RD LH SEAL POINT MITTED M 2 8 9 9 6 3

PRECIOUSPOINT MIYA OR SH WHITE BLUE-EYED F 1 10 6 10 7 7

SILVER REIGN HOCUS POCUS EX LH BLUE SHADED M 1 9 4 4

CHOC-O-VAN CATHERINE DE BAILLON HN LH CHOCOLATE MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 9 3 5

BWBABYDOLLS TIMMY RD LH SEAL POINT BI-COLOUR M 2 5 6

FELILAND LOLITA BONITA BR SH SILVER SHADED F 2 8 8



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

KITTENS - CHATONS SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 26 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 AB Top 15 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam I.Zinck A.Mathis H.Boam A.Mathis

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
DES GLACES FLORA BR SH BLUE F 2 1 6 1 6 4 3

BIRCHPOINT A STAR IS BORN SB LH BLUE SILVER MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE M 1 6 3 3 7 2 4

CHAGEM SHAMBALA BRUCE DR SH CHOCOLATE CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 8 2 2 1

SCIROO'S PEGGY OF ASHVALE MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 1 5 1 11 1 6

PUREABBY ATHENA OF CHABYMIOU AB SH RUDDY F 2 3 5 8 3

FLUFFYTOES SPIRITWALKER EX SH CREAM LYNX POINT M 1 2 15 4 8 2

ANGELSPUR DO YA THINK I'M SEXY PE LH WHITE, COPPER-EYED M 1 7 8 7 4 9

REXOPULENCE PEBBLES OF REXKWIZIT CR SH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 1 5 2 1

CHOC-O-VAN WHITE DEVIL HN LH BLACK & WHITE M 2 12 3 8 2

PASSION FELINE ROSIE PE LH BLUE CREAM F 2 7 9 3 5

PURRFEKT-PAW'S DON'T U WISH! PE LH CALICO F 1 1 1

CHOC-O-VAN BLUE LEGACY HN LH BROWN TABBY VAN, ODD EYED F 2 13 4 7

REXKWIZIT ARTIC CR SH WHITE, GOLD-EYED M 1 4 2

ANOUCHKA AGATHE LAROCHE EX SH BLUE CREAM F 2 11 8 4

MOUNTAIN ROSE FREYJA MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 6 12 7

KIEKALKATS BLOOMING LIKE A BLOSSOM HN LH CALICO F 1 5 10 3

MOUNTAIN ROSE FENRISULFR MC LH RED M 3 13 11 14 5 8

KALINS A ROCKY ROAD AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 1 4

ALPHAKATZZ BABYBELLE SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 2 11 9

KALINS DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL AS SH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 1 9 5 8

FEATHERPURRS DEXTER AS SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & White M 3 10 13 6

REXKWIZIT AKIRO CR SH BLACK & WHITE M 1 15 10 5

ALPHAKATZZ DUCHESSE SA SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 2 10 6

CATS PARADISE ATHOS JR SF SH GOLDEN TICKED TABBY M 2 14 12 7

REXKWIZIT RUPURT CR SH RED CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 1 9

MOUNTAIN ROSE FREKI MC LH TORTOISESHELL F 3 12 6

ANOUCHKA DELIMA CAILLOUX EX SH BLUE & WHITE F 2 10

SILVER REIGN POM POM EX LH GOLDEN SHADED F 1 14 15 10

LUXURIOUS SISI ATHENA SR LH FAWN & WHITE F 2 13

REXKWIZIT LOTUS BLOSSOM CR SH CALICO VAN F 1 15 7

REXABOO CLEOPATRA-OF-THE NILE CR SH SEAL TORTOISESHELL POINT F 2 14

FELININSOLITE VANILLE CR SH SEAL TORTIE POINT & WHITE F 2 10 9

SHAMAL ROSE BEEF EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 2 9

LUXURIOUS SISI LIMP BIZKIT EX SH RED & WHITE M 2 9

BLUE PEACHES DIEGO SF SH BLUE M 2 10



Club Feline de Montreal, Laval Quebec  
November 25, 26 2023 / le 25, 26 novembre 2023

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 26 2023 - DIMANCHE LE 26 NOVEMBRE 2023 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur sex/ H.MacDougall H.Boam I.Zinck A.Mathis H.MacDougall I.Zinck

Race SH - PC sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
MAGGIE MAY ROSE LH SEAL TORTIE POINT & WHITE F 2 2 4 1 2 1 1

OLIVER RAVENCLAW SH BLACK M 3 1 1 5 4 1 3

DESERT ROSE SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 3 9 2 1 2 1

MACCHIATO LH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 4 2 9 5 2 4

TEN LH BLUE M 2 10 3 3 3 5 2

MAMA'S BELLE SH SEAL POINT F 3 9 7 4 9 5 2

LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY N 2 7 6 6 4 7

CHOUCHOU LH RED TABBY VAN M 2 6 8 3 3

MIA SH SEAL TORTOISHELL POINT F 2 5 6 9 4

MY LOW SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 7 7 7 5

ENZO SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 5 10 3 9

LINK'S SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 8 8 4

DRAGONNETTE SH RED MACKEREL TABBY & WHITE F 2 10 10 6 6

MR. LEE SH BLACK SMOKE M 1 8 8 8


